P/NO : MFL69191404
QUICK MANUAL
Original instruction
AIR
CONDITIONER
Please read this installation manual completely before installing the product.
Installation work must be performed in accordance with the national wiring standards

I
1,MFL69191404,영어  2017. 9. 15.  오전 11:33  페이지 1
2 MODEL DESIGNATION
EN
G
LIS
H MODEL DESIGNATION
- Product Name : Air conditioner
- Model Name :
- Additional Information : serial number is
refer to the barcode on the product.
- Max allowable pressure High side :
4.2 Mpa / Low side : 2.4 Mpa
- Refrigerant : R410A
Product  information
Serial number
Indoor Unit / Outdoor Units
Detailed product type only
for M- series models
AQ : Wall mounted Libero-R
SQ : Wall mounted Libero-E
AH* : ARTCOOL
AW* : ART COOL Mirror
AH : Ceiling Cassette
AHL : Ceiling Concealed Duct
           (Low Static)
Detailed product type for
U- / C- series models
L : Low Static
H : High COP
E : Econo
Nominal Capacity
Ex) 7,000 Btu/h Class → '07',
      18,000 Btu/h Class → '18'
Product type
Connectable Outdoor unit type
Chassis name
SQSM N B 015
S : Wall mounted /
     ARTCOOL mirror
J : Wall mounted
A : ARTCOOL
T : Ceiling Cassette
B, M : Ceiling Concealed Duct
V : Ceiling Suspended & floor
Q : Console
P : Floor Standing
M : Indoor units only for
Multi systems
U : Indoor units only for
Single A systems
C : Common Indoor Unit for
Multi and Single CAC
N : Indoor Unit
U : Outdoor Unit
The A-weighted sound pressure emitted by
this product is below 70 dB.